
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 155.0 255.0 0

2 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.8 230.0 0

3 Jacob Brown Goddard High School 155.4 225.0 0

4 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.8 215.0 0

5 Logan Jimenez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.8 210.0 0

6 Hunter Harris Hays High School 153.4 205.0 0

7 Jack Metzger Eisenhower Tigers 151.6 185.0 0

8 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 154.2 185.0 0

9 Max Raffinengo Eisenhower Tigers 154.8 180.0 0

10 Hunter Niemann Maize South High School 151.6 175.0 0

11 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.2 160.0 0

12 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 149.0 145.0 0

13 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.4 140.0 0

14 Anthony Lang Hays High School 150.0 115.0 0

15 Cole Wyatt Valley Center High School 150.0 0 0

16 Ross Brown Pioneers 151.2 0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.8 410.0 0

2 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 155.0 330.0 0

3 Ross Brown Pioneers 151.2 325.0 0

4 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 154.2 300.0 0

5 Jacob Brown Goddard High School 155.4 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Jack Metzger Eisenhower Tigers 151.6 280.0 0

7 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.8 275.0 0

8 Hunter Harris Hays High School 153.4 265.0 0

9 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 149.0 245.0 0

10 Hunter Niemann Maize South High School 151.6 240.0 0

11 Anthony Lang Hays High School 150.0 225.0 0

12 Max Raffinengo Eisenhower Tigers 154.8 215.0 0

13 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.4 205.0 0

14 Logan Jimenez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.8 0 0

15 Cole Wyatt Valley Center High School 150.0 0 0

16 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.2 0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.8 260.0 0

2 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 155.0 240.0 0

3 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 154.2 235.0 0

4 Hunter Niemann Maize South High School 151.6 225.0 0

5 Jack Metzger Eisenhower Tigers 151.6 205.0 0

6 Max Raffinengo Eisenhower Tigers 154.8 195.0 0

7 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.8 185.0 0

8 Hunter Harris Hays High School 153.4 185.0 0

9 Logan Jimenez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.8 185.0 0

10 Jacob Brown Goddard High School 155.4 175.0 0

11 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 149.0 160.0 0

12 Anthony Lang Hays High School 150.0 155.0 0

13 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.4 155.0 0

14 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.2 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Cole Wyatt Valley Center High School 150.0 0 0

16 Ross Brown Pioneers 151.2 0 0

Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.8 900.0 10

2 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 155.0 825.0 8

3 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 154.2 720.0 6

4 Jacob Brown Goddard High School 155.4 685.0 4

5 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.8 675.0 2

6 Jack Metzger Eisenhower Tigers 151.6 670.0 1

7 Hunter Harris Hays High School 153.4 655.0 0

8 Hunter Niemann Maize South High School 151.6 640.0 0

9 Max Raffinengo Eisenhower Tigers 154.8 590.0 0

10 Jeramy Howell Lansing Lions 149.0 550.0 0

11 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.4 500.0 0

12 Anthony Lang Hays High School 150.0 495.0 0

13 Logan Jimenez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 148.8 395.0 0

14 Ross Brown Pioneers 151.2 325.0 0

15 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.2 315.0 0

16 Cole Wyatt Valley Center High School 150.0 0 0


